page 1 of 1, D21
LED Closet Light (With Motion Sensor)
RGD-CL/4
Features & Benefits
cETL listed, Energy Star
Size 4", CRI >80
L70 @ 50,000 Hrs
Beam angle 120°
White finish
Wet location approved
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
LED 4" Motion sensor flush mount ceiling light
LED FIXTURE
RIGID Series
Product Specification
Warranty
5-year limited warranty in commercial use from the date of purchase
Operating temperature range between -10˚C and +40˚C
Ordering
Code
Energy
Star Model Number Description Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V)
Hour
Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen)
CCT
(K) CRI Wet
Location
M.O.D.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
3662159 Y RGDCL/4/10W/30/120V/PIR/WH LED Closet Light 4" 10W 3000K 120V Motion Sensor White 10 120  50,000 700 3000K 80 Y 6.7" 20
Ordering Information Example: RGD-CL/4/10W/30/120V/PIR/WH
Applications
Closet, bedrooms, living rooms, hallways, kitchens and etc
Dimensional drawing
Family
Name Fixture Type Wattage CCT
(Kelvin) Sensor Finish
RGD
(Rigid)
CL
(Closet Light)
4W 30 (3000K) PIR
(Motion Sensor)
WH (White)
Tel: 905-479-7093 • Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093 • Email: customerservice@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com
2.5"
M.O.D.=6.7"
1.1"